
Tabulation of Bids 
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded 

(includes Base Bid 
Alternates) 

Fabick Cat 03/26/25 
$1,885,755.00 

Project Manager: Lucas Ward 
State of Wisconsin Airport: Multiple Price County, Reedsburg, Waukesha, Oceola 
Department of Transportation Project: State wide Loader SRE Bid 2024 
Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for: SRE Loaders and attachments 

Consultant: 
Bid Date: 
Bid Time: 
DBE Goals: 

Westwood 
8/27/2024 
2:00 P.M. 

none assigned 

DESCRIPTION: Fabick Cat Brooks Tractor 

Bid Incomplete Rejected 

Kage Innovation 

Bid Incomplete Rejected 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price 

OEO1.1 Articulated Loader 1 LS $290,500.00 $290,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

PBH1.1 Articulated Loader 1 LS $290,500.00 $290,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

C351.1 Articulated Loader 1 LS $290,500.00 $290,500.00 $245,000.00 $245,000.00 $0.00 

UES1.1 Articulated Loader 1 LS $290,500.00 $290,500.00 $245,000.00 $245,000.00 $0.00 

OEO1.2 Snow Push Plow 1 LS $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,500.00 $30,500.00 

PBH1.2 Snow Push Plow 1 LS $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,500.00 $30,500.00 

C351.2 Snow Push Plow 1 LS $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $47,900.00 $47,900.00 $30,500.00 $30,500.00 

UES1.2 Snow Push Plow 1 LS $43,000.00 $43,000.00 $47,900.00 $47,900.00 $30,500.00 $30,500.00 

OEO1.3 Two-Stage Hydraulic Drive Snow 1 LS $72,800.00 $72,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

PBH1.3 Two-Stage Hydraulic Drive Snow 1 LS $72,800.00 $72,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

C351.3 Two-Stage Snow Blower 1 LS $187,000.00 $187,000.00 $259,400.00 $259,400.00 $0.00 

UES1.3 Single Stage Snow Blower 1 LS $158,555.00 $158,555.00 $158,500.00 $158,500.00 $0.00 

UES1.4 Power Broom 1 LS $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $28,800.00 $28,800.00 $0.00 

PBH1.4 Power Broom 1 LS $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

OEO1.5 Delivery, Paint, Acceptance, Warr 1 LS $2,650.00 $2,650.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00 

PBH1.5 Delivery, Paint, Acceptance, Warr 1 LS $1,650.00 $1,650.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,925.00 $3,925.00 

C351.5 Delivery, Paint, Acceptance, Warr 1 LS $1,650.00 $1,650.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,925.00 $3,925.00 

UES1.5 Delivery, Paint, Acceptance, Warr 1 LS $2,650.00 $2,650.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,925.00 $3,925.00 

Base Bid Total $1,885,755.00 $1,032,500.00 $136,925.00 


